
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N0.2, SATNA 
Date :17.04.2023 

Provisional Admiss ion List for Class II (Session 2023-24) 

Un Reserved Cat. (No of Seat-3) 

Reg. No Name of Student F-Name Date of Birth 

3 SHOMYA RAJ VIJAY KU MAR SINGH 23-10-2015 

4 SALVI RAJ VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 01-10-2014 

23 ANUSHKA PANDEY RAJ NI KANT PANDEY 08-10-2014 

28 AKASHI SHUKLA DEEPANKAR SHUKLA 19-07-2015 

40 DHRUV MISHRA DHIRENDRA MISHRA 24-04-2015 

29 ANANT SONI SATISH KUMAR SONI 09-06-2014 

10 RIYANSH RAMRAIKA NITIN RAMRAIKA 03-11-2014 

36 DEVESH VISHWAKARMA SUSH EEL VISHWAKARMA 14-12-2014 

26 GAU RAV PANDEY DHIRENDRA PRASAD PANDEY 09-07-2015 

13 RIDDH I JAISWAL VINEET JAISWAL 17-09-2015 

25 DILSHAN CHOUDHARY KRISHKISHOR CHAUDHARY 16-02-201S 

20 SAURABH VERMA CHAN DAN KUMAR VERMA 29-10-2015 

22 AASH I SINGH ANANT SINGH 23-01-2016 

21 RUDRA TR IPATH I SHIVAM TRIPATH I 01-10-2014 

17 VEDANSH SHUKLA PRASHANT SHUKLA 25-02-2016 

14 AN AN YA JAISWAL RAM SUNDER JAISWAL 22-12-2015 

27 ANSHI KA VISHWAKARMA RAMANUJ VISHWAKARAM 22-07-2015 

11 SAUMYGUPTA SHIV DAYAL GUPTA 22-03-2016 

34 RANVEER PATEL BASANT LAL PATEL 27-09-2015 

5 SAMRIDDHI PRAJAPATI HARi KRISHN PRAJAPATI 08-02-2016 

1 KISHAN SINGH PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH 06-12-2014 

6 ADITYA BHUSHAN DHAKARIA SHIV BHUSHAN DHAKARIA 05-01-2015 

2 PAHAL GUPTA RAJNEESH GUPTA 06-11-2015 

38 YASH BAGARI MUKESH KUMAR BAGRAI 29-03-2016 

39 NISHANT SONI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI 14-02-2016 

1S SANSKAR SHARMA SUDHEER SHARMA 05-01-2015 

41 AARAV SIN GH AJAY SINGH 26-01-2016 

31 SAKSHAM PANDEY LAKHAN PANDEY 21-11-2015 

33 RAJ KEWAT UDAY SHAN KAR KEWAT 07-08-2015 

30 ARNAV SI NGH TIWARI SAJESH SINGH TIWARI 24-07-2015 

7 ASTHA GU PTA SATYENDRA GUPTA 29-03-2015 

35 BHRIGU PAN DEY ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY 16-06-2015 

32 AYU MOURYA ANIL MOURYA 25-07-2015 

24 SANSKAR JAISWAL MANISH JAISWAL 25-03-2016 

19 HARIT SONI ADARSH SONI 13-08-2015 

16 HIMANSHU TRIPATH I DEVESH PAT! TRIPATHI 18-06-2015 

12 KESHAV MISHRA ADITYA NARAYAN 16-11-2015 
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37 RUHi RAWAT RAM SUNDER RAWAT 04-03-2016 
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SC- Category (No of Seat -1) 

Reg. No Name of Student F-Name Date of Birth 

5 SAMRIDDHI PRAJAPATI HARi KRISHN PRAJAPATI 08-02-2016 

38 YASH BAGARI MUKESH KUMAR BAGRAI 29-03-2016 

20 SAURABH VERMA CHAN DAN KUMAR VERMA 29-10-2015 

25 DILSHAN CHOUDHARY KRISHKISHOR CHAUDHARY 16-02-2015 

6 ADITYA BHUSHAN DHAKARIA SHIV BHUSHAN DHAKARIA 05-01-2015 
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8 NAMAN YADAV KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 21-10-2015 

18 ANUBHAV SINGH KUSHWAHA YOGENDRA SINGH 10-03-2016 

9 AARAV JASIWAL PANKAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 21-02-2015 

39 NISHANT SONI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI 14-02-2016 

14 AN ANYA JAISWAL RAM SUNDER JAISWAL 22-12-2015 

19 HARIT SON I ADARSH SONI 13-08-2015 

33 RAJ KEWAT UDAY SHANKAR KEWAT 07-08-2015 

27 ANSHIKA VISHWAKARMA RAMANUJ VISHWAKARAM 22-07-2015 

22 AASH I SINGH ANANTSINGH 23-01-2016 

34 RANVEER PATEL BASANT LAL PATEL 27-09-2015 

24 SANS KAR JAISWAL MANISH JAISWAL 25-03-2016 

32 AYU MOURYA ANIL MOURYA 25-07-2015 

29 ANANT SONI SATISH KUMAR SONI 09-06-2014 

36 DEVESH VISHWAKARMA SUSHEEL VISHWAKARMA 14-12-2014 

13 RIDDHI JAISWAL VINEET JAISWAL 17-09-2015 

1 KISHAN SI NGH PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH 06-12-2014 
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